

## Middlesex Water CEO Dennis Doll to Present at Retail Investor Conference

September 8, 2014

ISELIN, N.J., Sept. 8, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Middlesex Water Company (Nasdaq:MSEX), a provider of regulated and unregulated water and wastewater utility services in New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania, announced today that Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO, will present at RetailInvestorConferences.com, a live, interactive online event where investors are invited to hear company updates and ask company representatives questions in real-time. Mr. Doll's presentation is scheduled to begin at 10:45 a.m. EDT on September 11, 2014.

To register for the conference, go to <a href="http://retailinvestorconferences.com">http://retailinvestorconferences.com</a> and click on the red "register/watch event now" button. An on-demand archive will also be available for 90 days.

To view Middlesex Water's Investor Relations page, visit <a href="http://investors.middlesexwater.com">http://investors.middlesexwater.com</a> or call 732-634-1500.

## **About Middlesex Water Company**

Middlesex Water Company, organized in 1897, offers a comprehensive suite of services including contract operations, regulated water and wastewater acquisitions, public private partnerships, military base acquisitions and renewable energy/industrial applications. Visit our website at <a href="https://www.middlesexwater.com">www.middlesexwater.com</a> or call (732) 634-1500.

CONTACT: Bernadette M. Sohler

Vice President - Corporate Affairs

Middlesex Water Company

732-638-7549

bsohler@middlesexwater.com

Middlesex Water Company Logo

Source: Middlesex Water Company